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¥elAe| ® B | B4 19 S XHGHE | B
1| 8 | 131 EEwRR #H@) (YR YRARER MANFREAYE | 57,676| 6,602,324
2 | 8|13 |1 METHEE KE (YL REMER AN FREATERE | 59,416] 6,632,908
3 |8 |13|1EHER FR | o o o TMAER | 58516) 6,574,392
4 | 8 13| 1 MERER me (YRS RRIMAR N FREAER | 58416| 6,515,976
5 | 8|13 [LARMER Bl YRt KR U PREAEE | 57,506( 6,458,380
6 |8 | 13|1mEMER RE | (ara G n T RmAEE | 58436| 6,399,944
7|8 |13|1AmEHER e (YRS URIRAR N FREXER | 57,996| 6,341,948
8 | 8|13 AEGRR m Yo A RN S FREXER | 57,976] 6,283,972
9 |8 13| 1 mEmRER g |JEOMTSIMAN SN FRIAER | 57,505] 6,226,377
10 | 8 |13 |1 AETER H(®) (YR RERER ANFREXER | 57,235/ 6,169,142
1| 8 |13 1 EEHRR g |YESMRRRER HAHFREAFR | 57,735] 6,111,407
12 | 4 |10 10888 LS [+AXII (GAH) BERE ERESE 4,405| 6,107,002
13 | 4| 3 [omBR WS |4B XIS RS WRBE EREHE 5,646 6,101,356
14 | 5|3 |lomBR WS [sBHMERE ERE 4,424/ 6,096,932
15 | 6 | 4 [0BBR LS |sRHMERE BEEE 4,853| 6,092,079
16 7|3 [oEHR WS |7RHBwRE EeEs 4,414| 6,087,665
17| 8 | 3 [ommn WE  [8ASENEE EERE 4,485/ 6,083,180
18 | 0|3 [lommR LS |oRHmNRE BXRE 4,570| 6,078,610
19 | 6 |11 |tommn £iks (BBAAK 7,664| 6,070,946
20 | 6 |30 [10.HHR HE [sASHIIL R 2,780| 6,068,166
21 | 7 |27 [lommR B [7ASH UK 4,000| 6,064,166
22 | 8|7 |10%BR B [sASAUULf 1,200/ 6,062,966
23 | 9 | 25 [l0mHR B [oRSHIIMf 3,600| 6,059,366
24 | 4 |30 [10BHR KA |sASMBBER 2,574| 6,056,792
25 | 4 | 30 [10.EKHR AEK [4RHFTLrR 990| 6,055,802
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26 | 6 | 2 [10.EmE AKX [sASmsEER 2,134 6,053,668
27| 6| 2 [loHEme AE [SHHETLIMKE 990| 6,052,678
28 | 6 | 30 |10.B%R A& |6AHBEEER 2,134| 6,050,544
29 | 6 |30 [l0mBR A& [6ARSTLIM 990| 6,049,554
30 | 7|31 |l0EnE A%F |7ASHERER 2,134 6,047,420
31 31 [1omHRE AE |7TERFTUIRR 990| 6,046,430
32 |91 |105Kn AE [sASMERER 2,574 6,043,856
33|91 |10EnR KE [8ASFTLURR 990/ 6,042,866
34 | 4|20 [10EKE AK |4BRAVIL 3,436/ 6,039,430
35 | 5 |29 [lomme K& [SASAVILK 4,947| 6,034,483
36 | 6 |26 |10RKEE KE [6BoHVILK 1,172| 6,033,311
37 | 7 | 14|lomnr AE |7ESAILA 2,592 6,030,719
38 | 8 |25 |10 KR AKX [sEAAVILK 2,757| 6,027,962
39 | 4| 9 [N0EKE Hep [4A5HIIUR 4,736| 6,023,226
40 | 5| 3 |[loEnR i [sASHUILR 7,683| 6,015,543
41 | 6 |15 [10.EHE i [6BHHVILE 4,992 6,010,551
42|76 |[10EER e [7ASHIILR 6,956/ 6,003,595
43 | 8| 7 [loEnnE M [sARHUULR 4,592| 5,999,003
44 | 9|5 [loEnE M 9BaHVILK 7,072| 5,991,931
45 | 10| 4 [10.EBR Hep [10ABHUILK 4,313| 5,987,618
46 | 4 | 24 25BR M |mREEY @) 72,663| 5,914,955
47 | 4 | 28 |3 E8E% R |[WEEEY (FYRe) 5,122 5,909,833
48 | 4|4 |0EnE (B [aRsHVILR 6,000| 5,903,833
49 | 5| 9 [loEneE (B [SREHVULK 4,000 5,899,833
50 | 6| 4 [1ommE (B [sARHVILR 7,200| 5,892,633
51|78 |l0Enn (B [1ARAVILR 6,000/ 5,886,633
52 | 8|6 [l0EBE (B [sASHVILR 5,200| 5,881,433
53 | 9| 3 [loEnR (B |9RRAVILR 6,000 5,875,433
54 | 9 |25 |8 MEmAR LB |18 ~9 B #BAR 22,200/ 5,853,233
55 | 4| 5 [10EBE BNl |[4An mEmER 3,159| 5,850,074
56 | 5| 5 [10.EHR Eil [5A% mwmER 3,143| 5,846,931
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57 6 [10.EHE I (6AS HAWBER 3,158| 5,843,773
58 | 7 | 5 [10.EHBE Fl 7R% MWEER 3,166| 5,840,607
59 | 8 | 5 10.EHKE FN |sR9 EEEER 3,171| 5,837,436
60 | 9 | 5 [10.EHE FNl SRS EWEEA 3,305 5,834,131
61 4|5 |10.EBRE EN |4B~9A% ST7LvMERS 11,898( 5,822,233
62 | 4| 2 |7.EHERE F)l 4AXHVS(BAFA) aE—t 316] 5,821,917
63 | 4 |30 [7.EHIERE ENl |4AZHVS@ARE) aE—R 458| 5,821,459
64 | 6| 3 [7EHERE FN JeAXHLG aE—R 165| 5,821,294
65 | 7| 2 1 EBERE FNl [7TAXHLS aP— 165| 5,821,129
66 | 8 | 4 |TEHERE F BAXHLS aE—K 595 5,820,534
67 | 9| 2 [7EBMERE EN 9AXHLS aE—-R 251] 5,820,283
68 | 4| 9 [10.EKE Bl |4R5 ERBERRUFSAUI—FUR 2,461] 5,817,822
69 | 5 |10 [ 10.HR T |5A9 EEBERRVIU2—RorE 2,458/ 5,815,364
70 | 6 | 8 [10.EKE il |6A% BEBERRU I I—RIRE 2,448| 5,812,916
7|79 |[10.EHE FNl |71AS ERBERRUAL 22—y 2,448/ 5,810,468
72 | 8 | 8 [10.EBHH BNl 8RS BEEBEARRUAVEZ—RUMME 2,462| 5,808,006
73 | 9| 8 [10EKE EN 9% BRBERRUILI—FuMME 2,455| 5,805,551
74 | 4 |25 |8 HHBAR FI |4A~6A% FEMK 23,550 5,782,001
75 | 7 |25 [8 EHBAR EN |1B~9B% %K 23,550( 5,758,451
76 | 4| 3 [10.EHKE Nl [4B8 AR 5,262 5,753,189
7715 |1 [10.EHBE FN |5AS AVIrR 1,724} 5,751,465
78 | 6 | 7 |[10EHEE - L =F s WU R 5,451| 5,746,014
79 | 7| 4 [10.EBE gl 1B% AR 7,228| 5,738,786
80 | 8| 6 [10.EHKR FNl |8AS HVULR 6,667| 5,732,119
81|19 3 |[10EKE I |9AS AR 5,040 5,727,079
82 | 8 | 3 |7 WHEERE BN |=mE—#Y —28 3,247| 5,723,832
83 | 2 | 26 |3. L#%E N BRI X IR 12,969 5,710,863
84 | 4| 8 [SEHBAR Fi# (3% RE#HH 1,550| 5,709,313
85 | 4 | 8 [10.BHR FE |3B% ®ar 2,872| 5,706,441
86 | 5 |30 |8 EHMAR FE |4A5A% Bawm 3,100{ 5,703,341
87 | 8|6 |BAHNMAR FZ [6A7A% BEWR 3,100| 5,700,241
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88 | 9 |16 |S.EHBMAR FZ [8A% REHRW 1,550] 5,698,691
89 (11|11 |8 EHBAR F# [9A% RxyK 1,550] 5,697,141
90 | 11|11 |8 EHBAR FE [10BA% BRxFH 1,550] 5,695,591
91 12| 1 |8 EHBAR FZE |[11A% BR*wM 1,550] 5,694,041
92 | 5 |20 |10.EHKE F3$ |47 BAR 2,990] 5,691,051
93 | 6 | 20 |10.EH#E FE [5A# gak 3,002| 5,688,049
94 | 7 |17 10.KBR FZ |65 BaR 3,002| 5,685,047
95 | 8 | 18 [10.EHR Fi® [7TAS &ER 2,728 5,682,319
96 | 10| 28 |[10.E B8 F& [9A% &ak 3,083} 5,679,236
97 |11] 7 [10.EBE Fi$ [10A% B#K 2,820| 5,676,416
98 [12| 1 [10.EHE FZE |[11A% Baf 2,144} 5,674,272
99 | 4| 5 N10.FEHBE FE |4AoH%EER 3,261} 5,671,011
100 4 | 5 N10O.EHE FE [4B98T7LuM 1,980} 5,669,031
101 5| 5 [10.EBE F# |5 AsmeEsEs 3,277| 5,665,754
102| 5 | 5 [10.RBE Fi# [5AS4%TLuMR 1,980| 5,663,774
103] 6 | 6 [10.EHR B2 |6 AnEuEsEn 2,847 5,660,927
104| 6 | 6 [10.EKE F#& 68487y 1,980| 5,658,947
105| 7 | 5 [10.EHKE FE |7 ANEHEEER 2,816| 5,656,131
106 7 | 5 |[10.BHKE F& |7B#487L9bR 1,980 5,654,151
107| 8 | 5 [10.BHE Fi%® |8 ANHHESER 2,980| 5,651,171
108| 8 | 5 [10.BHE F#& [8ARRTLYME 1,980] 5,649,191
109 9 | 5 [1I0EBE F#& |9RAnEHEEA 3,502| 5,645,689
10| 9 | 5 [10HHE FE [0AASTLUME 1,980| 5,643,709
111[10| 5 10.BHE F# |[10Ax#HEER 3,132| 5,640,577
11210 5 [10.EHBR FZ [10A84TLYMR 1,980} 5,638,597
113111 8 [10.EHBE F# |1 1A5E%EHER 3,345] 5,635,252
114 11| 8 [10.EHE FE |[11AS%TLYMR 1,980( 5,633,272
115] 4 | 28 |[10.EHE F# [4A/EEEER 1,502| 5,631,770
116 | 5 | 26 [10.EH® F2 |[sAsETRER 1,502] 5,630,268
117] 6 | 26 [10.EHBE F® |6BoBEEEER 1,502| 5,628,766
118 7 | 28 |[10.EHE F#® |7BoEEEER 1,502} 5,627,264
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119| 8 | 26 |10.EHBE F# |[sAsEwERER 1,502 5,625,762
120 9 | 26 |[10. KK Fi# ([9RASBEEEER 1,502| 5,624,260
121 {10 | 27 [10.EHBE FE [NoRAsEEEER 1,502| 5,622,758
122 (11| 26 |10.BHBE FE |11ASEEERER 1,502| 5,621,256
123 [ 10| 31 |26 %] Fi® |SHeEmiRkER 71,380{ 5,549,876
124 | 11| 20 [10.EBER e 118 AV 2,464| 5,547,412
12512 6 [10.BHE e 128 AVULR 2,642| 5,544,770
1126 |12 | 30 8 EHBAR AE |1B~12AKEHMNK 5,940| 5,538,830
127 | 8 | 30 |3 L% RE |BEE X 0B 42,400| 5,496,430
128 | 10| 10 |3. 5% % KE [BEAEX0HIRHRNR 2,904 5,493,526
129110 4 [10.EHR ) [10A5HVILR 6,000| 5,487,526
130 | 11| 2 |10.EHE (B |NMARHVIVR 8,000| 5,479,526
131112 | 3 |10.EHR ®(F) [2ASAVIVK 8,000{ 5,471,526
132 1 | 8 |[10.EBE ®(B) [1ARHVILR 6,000 5,465,526
133 2 | 7 N10.EBE ®(B) 2RmHVIL R 6,000 5,459,526
134 3 | 8 [10. KR (B [3ESAVILR 16,000{ 5,453,526
135 4 | 30 |[10.EHKE /(B [4RSBER 3,250] 5,450,276
136| 6 | 2 [10.EHKE #(B) [BROMER 3,243| 5,447,033
137 | 6 | 30 [10.EHKE F(B) |[6RI MK 3,241| 5,443,792
138 7 | 31 [10.BKE *(B) |7BSHER 3,234| 5,440,558
139 9 | 1 [10.EHKE (B [BASMEAR 3,243| 5,437,315
140 | 9 | 30 [10.EHE (B [9IRSIEEK 3,237| 5,434,078
141 |10 | 31 [10.FHBE H(B) [10ASHER 3,239 5,430,839
142 (12| 1 [10.BBE W(R) [1MASMER 3,243} 5,427,596
143 1| 5 [10.EBE HR(B) [12A58%R 3,243| 5,424,353
144] 2 | 2 NO.EBE H(B) 1ASEER 3,235 5,421,118
145| 3 | 2 [10.B=HE ®(B) [2A8%K 3,237 5,417,881
146 RE 0f 5,417,881
147 5 | 15 [10.EH#H H(B) |BR4ASEEEER 1,463| 5,416,418
148 | 7 |15 [10.EHE H(B) [5R6ASEEEER 1,476| 5,414,942
149 9 | 16 [10.EHKE (B |TRsASEEEBER 1,467| 5,413,475
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150 | 11 | 17 10.FEH% H(B) (9R10ANEEEER 1,598/ 5,411,877
151 | 1 |15 [10.8 58 () |[11ARASEREER 1,467| 5,410,410
152| 3 | 16 [10. BB (B |1A2ASEE/ER 1,463| 5,408,947
153 1 | 7 |3 k8% KB |[FEEmsy—ILoMERE 7,008| 5,401,939
154| 1 | 8 |3E@# KB |[HBRSERAXIERR 5,576| 5,396,363
155| 1 | 8 |3/E#%k H(D) |HRESHEERR 12,312| 5,384,051
156 | 1 | 16 [3/685% KB |HREEmEEs—LK 2,543| 5,381,508
157 | 1 |19 3EBE D) |HEEEssRe 88,000/ 5,293,508
158 | 1 |20 |3 k&% Ve T T 96,800/ 5,196,708
159 | 2 | 24 |an@R KB |[HREsL2BR 1,488] 5,195,220
160 | 11| 5 |10 %R R [11ASAVULR 2,576| 5,192,644
161 (12| 24 [10.KBH Feh [12BH9HVUSR 2,272} 5,190,372
162] 1| 9 [10EHR Hep [1ASAVULK 3,886/ 5,186,486
163 2 | 8 [10.BHR o [2BRHVILR 6,816{ 5,179,670
164| 3 | 16 [10.EHR e [SESHVILR 3,344| 5,176,326
165 |12 | 8 |8 HHMAR R | SERTNEICEAZABAOHS 1,980| 5,174,346
166 | 3 | 3 [10.KKR f |1 ASEEBER 2,822| 5,171,524
167 3 | 2 [10.BHR He 2AEERER 2,821| 5,168,703
168 | 3 | 24 [10.E%R e [AEERER 2,918| 5,165,785
169 | 6 | 11 |10%% g [$0IARIE UIROZT (MiorosoR363)| 6 84| 5,158,921
170 | 3 | 26 |3. LB Fep  |WEELY BRI 188,760( 4,970,161
171 3 | 30 [s AHMARE fi [4B~38% REHMHR 14,418| 4,955,743
172 |10 | 27 [10. %% EIl |10A% MEEER 3,293| 4,952,450
173 |11 | 25 [10.BHE Fil |MAS HHEER 3,286 4,949,164
174 | 12| 25 [10. B %% BNl |12B5 MEEER 3,303| 4,945,861
175 RE 0| 4,945,861
176 | 2 | 25 |10 6 HR E)l |2A5 WEEER 3,436| 4,942,425
177] 3 |25 [10. %% Il 3RS MERER 3,284 4,939,141
178 | 3 |25 [10.5 %% FIl |10B~128.2R.38% #TLyMERK 9,916| 4,929,225
17910 | 2 |7.@8ERE F)N [10AXLLS 28— 1,000 4,928,225
180 | 10 | 28 |7. &% & E) |11AXLLS aE—R 219| 4,928,006
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18112 2 [1EHERE FEN 12830 a8~ 219| 4,927,787
182 12| 26 [7.ERMER R Il [ AXHLS 2E—R 1,539| 4,926,248
183 2 | 3 [TEHEAR Fll |2AXHLG aE—K~ 219 4,926,029
184 3 | 3 [7EBERRE FNl 3AXHLG 28K 386/ 4,925,643
18510 | 8 {10.EK#E FEN [10A% BEEBERRUSIA—FUME 2,092| 4,923,551
186 | 11| 8 [10.EHE EFNl |[11A9 ERBERRY LE—FUME 2,064| 4,921,487
187 |12 10 [10. B 5% EN (1285 EREERRU/LI—FUME 2,068 4,919,419
188 1 | 10 N0.EHE FNl 1R BEBEBRRUAS—RIME 2,064| 4,917,355
189 2 | 9 [10BHKE EN 2R BEBERRUAM2—RIME 2,074| 4,915,281
190 | 3 | 1010 HE EFNl 3RS BEBERRUSIS—RUM 2,068| 4,913,213
19110 | 27 B EHNEBAR EN |[10A~128%9 #HEAK 23,550| 4,889,663
1921 1 |25 (8 EHEAR EIl 1B~38% MK 23,550] 4,866,113
19310 3 [10.HB#& FIN [10B5 HAvusRr 7,032| 4,859,081
19411} 6 [10.EHR FEN NAR AR 6,860 4,852,221
195112 | 3 [10.EHHE EN 1289 AR 4,801| 4,847,420
196 1 | 4 [10EHE FNl AR HuusK 5,872| 4,841,548
197 2 | 8 [10.EBHE EN 29 AvuLK 4,905| 4,836,643
198 3 | 11 [10.BHE EN 3RS AVILR 4,766| 4,831,877
199 | 3 [ 19 [3L#E EN  |h—ALR—-CHEREE 33,000| 4,798,877
200} 4 | 9 |SEHBAR EN [10A~3A% BEFMK 2,100| 4,796,777
2011 3 |31 |BEHBAE EN |4B~3R% BEFML 4,200{ 4,792,577
2021 4 | 4 NO.EHE = |4A9 AVIVK 3,942) 4,788,635
203| 5| 9 N0.EHKE KM [5A% HVILR 4,000| 4,784,635
204 | 7 |12 N0O.EBR ®EA |7R9S AR 4,315 4,780,320
205 6 [10.BHE ®RE |[8A5 HVULAR 2,000| 4,778,320
206 9 | 3 |[10.FEHKE ZE (9A5 HVILAR 6,000{ 4,772,320
207 {10 | 27 [10.EHE #/ |[10B% HVivR 2,000} 4,770,320
208 | 11| 14 10.RBR ®E [11AS HVILR 3,600] 4,766,720
209 |12 | 17 [10.FEHE ®E [12R%8 AVIoR 2,000] 4,764,720
2100 1 | 7 [10.EBE = B9 AVIUR 3,962| 4,760,758
211} 2 | 3 [10.RHBE ZW (285 AVILR 6,000| 4,754,758
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212 4 |18 |S.EHBAR wHE |ERHERE SM7E4B~SH8E3AS 9,000 4,745,758
213 | 4 |17 [BEHMAR B | o AR RRTRAR~RHE | 26,922] 4,718,836
214 4 |24 B EHBAR &l junEsmit 4B 1,600] 4,717,236
215| 5 | 25 S AHMAR BE (WOEMK 555 1,600| 4,715,636
216 | 6 | 24 [sHHMAR R |WOHMK 6AS 1,600| 4,714,036
217] 7 | 24 [sBBMAR ZE |WOHEMK 7AS 1,600| 4,712,436
218 | 8 | 24 [sHBMAR ®E |WOHMK 855 1,600| 4,710,836
219 | o | 24 [sHBMAR RE |WOHMK 9A% 1,600| 4,709,236
220 xE 0| 4,709,236
221 | 11| 24 [s EBMAR ZE |WOFMK 1185 1,600| 4,707,636
222 12| 24 [s REMALR ZE |WOHMR 1285 1,600| 4,706,036
223 | 1|24 [sREMAR E |LOHFMK 185 1,600| 4,704,436
224| 2 | 24 |8 HBMAR RE |LOHEMK 285 1,600| 4,702,836
225 24 |8 BHBMAR R |LOFME 389 1,600/ 4,701,236
226 | 12| 24 (s HKEAR 2@ |DFFRREMR RA7EAR~RHE ) 2,400/ 4,698,836
207 3 | 17 |3 R |HEREREERR 297,000/ 4,401,836
2281 4 |18 [10.BHE %@ |SBHBE-2TLyb-AU8—RyME 3,650| 4,398,186
2291 5 | 21 [10.BHER RE |4BHBE-2TLvb-1o8—ub K 3,435| 4,394,751
230| 6 | 19 |10 52 L |SAABE-STLuk Ao S—RobR 3,428| 4,391,323
231| 7 | 24 [lomBE L |6AABE-STLk AL S—RobR 3,424/ 4,387,899
232| 8 | 20 |10 B HR RE |7ASBE-STLub A2 S—FobR 3,717 4,384,182
233| 9 | 20 |10 mBE B |sASBE-5TLub A2 5—FobR 3,520| 4,380,662
23411 o [lomme SE |9AHBE-STL k-1 5—Fuhi 3,538| 4,377,124
235 | 11| 23 [1omBR RE |1089BE-5TLub 12 8—FvbR 3,664/ 4,373,460
236 | 12| 22 [10. 352 RE |11AREE-SILvb AR 3,513| 4,369,947
237| 1 | 24 |10 BE |12A9BE-5TLvb 12 5—tobR 3,520| 4,366,427
238 | 2 |21 [10.EBHE RE [1B9EE-2TLvb 12 8—RubMR 3,519] 4,362,908
239 | 3 | 23 [l0mBR RE |2ASBE-STLk AL S—RobR 3,512| 4,359,396
240| 1 |26 [sRBMAR FE |RRHMI2AS 1,550| 4,357,846
241| 2 | 6 [sEBMAR R |RRHMIAS 1,550| 4,356,296
22| 1| 7 [10EBR R |BmR 1285 4,633| 4,351,663
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243 | 3 | 13 [10.ZHE FE |Ea® 285 2,588 4,349,075
244 12| 5 |[10.EHE FE |[11ASSTLYME 1,980| 4,347,095
24512 | 5 [10.BHE FE |[NBoEHEER 3,152( 4,343,943
246 1 | 8 [10.BHHE B2 (1288958709t 1,980| 4,341,963
247 | 1 | 8 [10.EHH A |12ASEHERER 3,062| 4,338,901
248 2 | 6 [10.BHE FZE [1B748TLuMR 1,980| 4,336,921
249 2 | 6 [10.BHE FZE [1ASBHEER 3,585 4,333,336
250| 3 | 6 |[10.HE B2 |2A948T7LubME 1,980| 4,331,356
251| 3 | 6 [10.BHE Fg& ASESEER 2,983| 4,328,373
252 xE 0| 4,328,373
253 , xE 0| 4,328,373
254 | 3 | 25 |8 AHEAR W |10 ~3AHBK 22,200| 4,306,173
25510 | 3 [10.EHE % [10ASMHERE BEEE 4,587 4,301,586
256 | 11| 6 [10.EHE LS |MASREERE EEEE 4,576] 4,297,010
257 1| 8 |[10.EHE B [12AKENEE BEER 4,351| 4,292,659
258| 2 | 6 |[10.BHBE W 1A WSEE-BREE 5,142} 4,287,517
259| 3 | 6 |[10.BHR W 2BH RS- EEER 5,200| 4,282,317
260 | 3 | 31 |3 GME WE  |HREEFIOR 103,950| 4,178,367
261| 3 | 31 |3/EHE W | HBERETTAR 59,875| 4,118,492
262 | 9 | 25 [10.EHE AE |9ASHVILR 2,400| 4,116,092
26310 |29 [10.EHE A& [10ASHVIILR 2,800 4,113,292
264 |11 |20 |[10.EHE AE |VASHIILR 2,296| 4,110,996
265 |12 | 19 10 K& k& [12B8HVU R 1,872 4,109,124
266 | 1 |26 [10.EH#H AEX |1B@AVILR 400| 4,108,724
267 | 2 |20 |[10.BHE A& [2BHHVILR 1,600| 4,107,124
268 | 3 |23 [10.BH% AEx [3BHHVILR 1,200{ 4,105,924
269 5 |19 |[10.BHE AE [sAEBMAHVIULA 800| 4,105,124
270} 9 | 30 |[10.EHE AE |9AHHHBER 2,134] 4,102,990
271 9 |30 [10.EHE A& [9ASETLIME 990| 4,102,000
272|110 | 31 [10.EBE AX |10FHHBBER 2,134| 4,099,866
273 10| 31 NO.EHE KA [10B982TLUME 990 4,098,876
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274 [ 12| 1 [10EHE A& [11EAMSEER 2,574| 4,096,302
275 12| 1 [10mBe A& [11885TLvME 990| 4,095,312
276 | 1 | 5 [10EHE k& |1280m8BER 2,134| 4,003,178
277| 1 | 5 [10EBE A& |[12B95TLubR 990| 4,092,188
278| 2 | 2 [l0EHE A% |18HmEEER 2,134 4,090,054
279 2 | 2 [10OEBHE AE [1BSEILIM 990| 4,089,064
280 | 3 | 2 [1o®mBE K& |2ASMEBER 2,134| 4,086,930
281 | 3 | 2 [10EBR K& |2BH8TLvMK 990| 4,085,940
282 | 3 |31 |10 EHKE AE [BASEEEBER 2,156 4,083,784
283 | 3 |31 [10.EBE X% [3BHFTLUME 990| 4,082,794
284 [ 12 | 18 |1 AEHER A*x |[HFRBE RIBSS 39,485| 4,043,309
285 | 1 |28 |28 KE (WA BEFEZRRERML 80,960| 3,962,349
2861 6 | 11 [10.FEEE mrh |sFEMAHVILA 1,200| 3,961,149
287 [ 10 | 27 |10 #HR B [10A5AVUL 4,000| 3,957,149
288 | 11| 11 [10mBR md |11 ARHVILR 2,000| 3,955,149
289 |12 | 29 [10.EBE B [12B5H8VUUR 5,688| 3,949,461
200 | 1 |20 |10 B B |1ASHVILR 1,590/ 3,947,871
201 | 2 |14 [10EmmR B |2ARHVILR 2,745 3,945,126
202 | 4 |30 [10mHR B |4A5EEEER 2,574| 3,942,552
293 | 4 | 30 [l0mHR B |4A8STLYME 990| 3,941,562
204 | 6 | 2 [10EBR B [SASMSEER 2,574| 3,938,988
205| 6 | 2 [loEEBER B (SENFTLYME 990/ 3,937,998
296 | 6 | 30 [10.E %R B |65 A MEEER 2,618| 3,935,380
207 | 6 |30 [10EBmR B [6ARETLME 990| 3,934,390
208 | 7 |31 |10EBR Hh |7ASMSEER 2,618| 3,931,772
299 7 |31 |10.EHKE Be |[7TASSTLIME 990| 3,930,782
30| 9 | 1 |lomBR B [sESMsBER 2,675| 3,928,107
01| 9|1 |l0Ens B |8AREILYME 990| 3,927,117
302| 9 |30 |10HBR Mh |oAHMSEER 2,618| 3,924,499
303 | 9 | 30|10 BR Bt (9ARFTLYME 990/ 3,923,509
304 | 10| 31 [10. B B8 HmE [10AHHBEER 2,618| 3,920,891
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2 8lrl ®m 8B | &4 1 - KGO | & B
305 | 10 | 31 |10 2 Mt [10A85TLvk 990/ 3,919,901
306 12| 1 |10.mHR M |11 89 MERER 2,618 3,917,283
307 | 12| 1 [10EHR M |11H55TLvh 990/ 3,916,293
08| 1|5 |[10HKR Heh 1285 EEBER 2,618 3,913,675
300| 1|5 [oEHe B 12855709k 990/ 3,912,685
310 | 2 | 2 HO.E=HE Hh |1BHEBEER 2,618{ 3,910,067
311 2 | 2 N0O.EHBE He |1ASSTLYME 990| 3,909,077
312 3 | 2 [10.EHE Bt [2ASEHEER 2,618| 3,906,459
33| 3 | 2 [loEEE M |2B55TLuhR 990| 3,905,469
314 3 |31 [10.EHKE Hh |3AEHEEL 2,618/ 3,902,851
315| 3 |31 |[10BBR B [3AH5TLYRR 990/ 3,901,861
316 | 3 | 31 | ABMAR Hd | MEFMMES (R7508 ~RSF3AS) 9,300/ 3,892,561
317| 3 |31 | EBMAR M |SEEHE (R7423 A ~ReE3A %) 27,300/ 3,865,261
318 | 12 | 25 s ERMA R me |SFRBRRMRRRIFIA~REESR | 9400| 3,862,861
319 6 |30 |8 HHBAE He |BREEFHML(R7ESH ~R7E8AD) 4,125 3,858,736
320 | 1 |23 s REMAR M |BARESML(RIE12A~RE285) | 4.125| 3,854,611
321| 3 | 24 s ABMAR M |BAKEHMIL(RBFEIAS) 1,375| 3,853,236
322| 3 | 30 |3 5ER OO B SR 37,574 3,815,662
323| 3 | 30 [sunER PR |HEE R AR 70,400| 3,745,262
324| 3 |30 [a R ) [h—bi—semEnn 16,500| 3,728,762
325| 7 | 8 |3k RO |[MRESSREARR 44,000| 3,684,762
326 7 | 8 3s FOE) | HREE MO RREA 37,027 3,647,735
327] 7 |12 [a RO [mEEE22SR 12,000{ 3,635,735
328| 1|20 |lomBR HOD |tvave 101,675| 3,534,060
320 7 | 8 [sEMmAR PR |FRMES (SRS H S ~6A%) 8,400| 3,525,660
330 | 12| 17 [s EBMAR () |EAFRRES (SH7E8AH~128%) 3,750| 3,521,910
331 3 |30 |3 LHE wma ST RYURHEN 49,500] 3,472,410
332| 3 |23 |3 LBE e |[REELVEIRIR 43,560] 3,428,850
333 3 |13 |3.asE e |[BMEliURERHEMHNER 29,260| 3,399,590
334| 3 | 9 |3 LWE RE RELYEBEBREL—ILR(T—TY) 7,254] 3,392,336
335 | 3 |20 |3 EEmE Ba |BerLUsEs 169,439| 3,222,897
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22lalnl m B | B4 1 2 G| & A

336 | 7 |14 1LAEHAEE B | FETRRAIZACTTIRE 36,020| 3,186,877
337 |12 | 18 [ 1L.AEWER W) [HFREE BIRRE 38,865| 3,148,012
338 |12 | 18 |1 AEHLE ha |[(BFREE RUKeE 38,745| 3,109,267
339 | 12| 18 [L.AEHALE FN |BEFREE RIRLE 38,005/ 3,071,262
340 5 | 18 |[10.BHE TH |xB& 2,530( 3,068,732
341 | 5 | 30 |[10.HKE TH (%8R 1,108 3,067,624
342 | 5 | 31 |8 EMIEAR T+ |EEHMBHY 4,300| 3,063,324
343| 5 | 31 s EHBAR TH WMt 3,200| 3,060,124
344 | 5 | 22 |3 EHE TH |HRESs m6e-6EN 138,244| 2,921,880
345| 5 | 2 |3LEE TH |HERE HRTAR 203,004| 2,718,876
346 | 3 |27 [10.EKH ZE [3A% AVILR 2,000{ 2,716,876
347| 9 | 2 [10.EHKE £iRkS |USBAEY— 1,936/ 2,714,940
348 |11 |19 0. HE 2RSS |AE—FRER 8,250| 2,706,690
349 [ 12 | 26 |3 LHHE £k A5V THE KIREEVOLIS HIRME 442,830} 2,263,860
350| 3 | 9 |3 LB &k A5V TH KREEVOLIS BEHK 716,327 1,547,533
351 2 | 26 |3 AB%E KRS |#5UVTE £iREEVOL13 BAE 184,470} 1,363,063
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